103
ST
E
R
IL
E
 G
O

HEIGHT
mm
ORDER CODE MATCHING
SHUTTLE RACK
2 x 3 STE 1026 721 1363 RGEE2x3SH EGSTE3E60, EGSTE3 UEW***STE3 UEWL***STE3
6 STE 1026 721 1363 RGEE6SH EGSTE6E60. EGSTE6 UEW***STE6 UEWL***STE6
9 STE 1301 721 1363 RGEE9SH EGSTE9E60 ,EGSTE9 UEW***STE9 UEWL***STE9/E60
 2 x 6 ISO-Trays* 1301 721 1363 RGEE2xISO1SH EGISO1E60, EGISO1 UEW***ISO1 UEWL***ISO1
 12 ISO-Trays* 1171 721 1363 RGEEISO2SH EGISO2E60, EGISO2 UEW***ISO2 UEWL***ISO2
*600 x 400 x 100 mm              *** Working height, depending on the wheel Ø of the transport trolley
Casters
	 2 fixed and 2 swivel casters with double brake
	 Ø 160 mm, with precision ball bearing with dustguard
	 Easy roll casters with solid elastic rubber profile
	 Caster housing: zinc-chromated
DIMENSION
CAPACITY WIDTH
mm
DEPTH
mm
HEIGHT
mm
ORDER CODE
6 STE 650 600 1047 EGSTE6
9 STE 950 600 1047 EGSTE9
9 STE 970 600 1047 EGSTE97
on request EG 2-Wege*
Accessories: Compartment divider CEGSTEFT  		                            *for direct autoclave loading
110
ST
E
R
IL
E
 G
O
O
D
S
LO
G
IS
T
IC
S
    info@hammerlit.com          +49 491 92 90 150          www.hammerlit.com
Shuttle racks
	 Material 1.4301/ AISI 304 stainless steel
	 25 mm square-profile tube construction, seamless welded
	 Locking bar dimensions in full width of rack, which allows front and
side access for handling
	 4 fixed casters, Ø 75 mm, heat-resistant profile
	 Autoclavable
SHUTTLE-SYSTEM: SHUTTLE RACKS, STAINLESS STEEL
Shuttle rack with U-Slides, height adjustable CESU6020
	 For ISO trays 400 x 600 mm or with height adjustable slides CES60T for ISO boxes 400 x 600 mm
	 Optional with arrester (stop) bar and security bar
DIMENSIONS
CAPACITY WIDTH
mm
DEPTH
mm
HEIGHT
mm
ORDER CODE
3 x 1 STE 355 600 1047 EGSTE3E60
6 x 1 STE 685 600 1047 EGSTE6E60
9 x 1 STE     1015 600 1047 EGSTE9E60
on request EG 2-way
„Highest quality
workmanship!“
EGISO1